

# Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited



CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829, GSTN: 24AACCS1262K1ZH

Reg Off: 802, Narnarayan Complex, Opp. Navrangpura Post Office, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad – 380009, Gujarat

Email ID: admin@jagdambapolymers.com, Tele: +91-79-26565792, 26430201, URL: www.shrijagdamba.com

**Date: November 12, 2019**

**To,  
BSE Ltd  
DCS – Department of Corporate Services  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai – 400 001**

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper cuttings of published Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year Ending on September 30, 2019.**

**Ref: Scrip Code - 512453**

This is with reference to the captioned subject.

Please find enclosed the newspaper cuttings of published unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ending on September 30, 2019 of the Company in English and Gujarati newspaper paper – Financial Express dated November 12, 2019.

Please take note of the same.

Thanking You

**For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited**

  
**Kunjal Soni  
Company Secretary**



Plant-

Unit 1: Plot No. 101, GIDC Estate, Dholka – 382225, Gujarat.

Unit 2: 703-10, GIDC Estate Dholka – 382225, Gujarat.







**MDC Limited**  
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE  
DOMMALAI TOWNSHIP RD, SAHOUR TALK, BALLARI DISTRICT  
PIN CODE: 583118. CIN: L13100701950001674

**TENDER NOTIFICATION**

System are inviting from the competent and flowing works,  
1/2019 vide Date of notification 12/11/2019 and and Maintenance work of DRC at DIOM\* with 57 Lakhs and period of completion for work 06 y Season from July to October) with EMD is nloaded period from 13/11/2019 to 12/12/2019. ument or download from NMDC Limited website tctender/default.aspx.  
rs may contact DGM (Civil), by mailing to ax message to 08395-274644.  
For and on behalf of NMDC Limited,  
DGM (Civil)

(CIN No. L4820GJ1985PLC008311)

**anath Corporation Ltd.**  
17-3750667 Website: www.panshranath.co.in

**RESULTS FOR QUARTER-II & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019**

Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)	
	30/09/2019	30/09/2018
33.71	11.40	49.80
32.07	10.80	42.56
36.62	12.54	49.32
30.94	10.05	41.13
30.94	10.05	41.13
313.18	313.18	313.18

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD  
RUSHABHAI PATEL  
MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN: 00047374)

**PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
Survey No. 202/2/1, Navagam (G), Shipur, Bhavnagar, Gujarat-364313.  
E: cs@jyaco.in W: www.jyaco.com

**Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended Sep 30, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)**

Quarter Ended Sep. 2019	Half year ended Sep. 2019	Quarter Ended Sep. 2018	Year Ended March 31, 2019 (Audited)
5489	10747	5347	21338
757	1502	694	2703
542	1079	647	1827
542	1079	647	1826
3007	3007	1477	3007
			4569

**Securities Limited**  
C. T. Centre, B/H. Swastik Cross Road, Gujarat India Phone No.: 079 30613939; Email Id: amarnathsecurities@gmail.com

**Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended Sep 30, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)**

Quarter Ended Sep. 2019	Half year ended Sep. 2019	Quarter ended Sep. 2018
023	9988	4372
620	1223	557
444	878	557

For, Jy Eco Products Limited  
Harshil Shah,  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**Securities Limited**  
C. T. Centre, B/H. Swastik Cross Road, Gujarat India Phone No.: 079 30613939; Email Id: amarnathsecurities@gmail.com

**MMTC**  
CIN No: L51909DL1963GI004033  
Regd. Office: Core-1, SCOPE Complex, Institutional Area, Lodhi Road, New Delhi - 110 003, India  
Tel. No.: +91 11 24362200, 24360527, Fax +91 11 24364587

**E-TENDER FOR IMPORT OF ONION**  
E-TENDER NO MMTCMP/ONION/2019-20/4  
Dated 08<sup>th</sup> November, 2019  
Closing date 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2019 at 1500 Hrs (IST)

MMTC INVITES OFFERS FOR IMPORT OF ONION  
E-tender is available on MMTC e-procurement website https://mmtc.abcpoc.com  
COPY OF TENDER DOCUMENT CAN ALSO BE OBTAINED FROM BY GENERAL MANAGER (AG/IO) OR CAN BE DOWNLOADED FROM OUR WEB SITE  
www.mmtdocs.gov.in  
https://procure.gov.in/publi/np3

**KALPATARU ENGINEERING LIMITED**  
CIN No: L27104WB1980PLC033133  
18, RABINDRA SARANI, PODDARA COURT, GATE NO. 4, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO.4, KOLKATA-700001  
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

PARTICULARS	Rs. Lacs except EPS	
	Quarter ending (30/09/2019)	previous year ended (31/03/2019)
Total income from operations(net)	13.45	24.25
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	8.07	18.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	8.07	18.41
Equity Share Capital	1,821.13	1,821.13
Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year	—	2,845.44
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)	0.044	0.101
Basic	0.044	0.101
Diluted	0.044	0.101

**NOTE:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

**KALPATARU ENGINEERING LTD.**  
Sd/-  
**BHAKTI SOMIYA**  
Director  
DIN- 06957470

Place Kolkata  
Date: 11/11/2019

**શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિમિટેડ**  
CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829  
નવરંગપુરા પોસ્ટ ઓફિસ પાસે, નવરંગપુરા - ૩૮૦૦૦૮, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત, ઈન્ડિયા.  
ઈમેલ: admin@jagdambapolymers.com વેબસાઇટ: www.shrijagdamba.com ટેલિ. નં: ૦૭૯-૨૬૫૬૫૨૨

**તા.૩૦-૦૯-૨૦૧૯ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક/અર્ધ વાર્ષિકના અંતે અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો**

ક્ર. નં.	વિગતો	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થતા ત્રિમાસિકના અંતે			૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૯ ના રોજના અંતે			૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૧૮ ના ગત વર્ષના ત્રિમાસિકના અંતે		
		₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹
૧	સંચાલનીય કુલ આવક (નેટ)	૫૭૨૦.૦૮	૧૧૭૬૬.૧૨	૫૨૫૬.૩૮						
૨	ચોખ્ખો નફો સમગ્રગણા માટે (કરવેરા અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ પૂર્વે)	૮૪૫.૪૭	૧૮૪૫.૧૨	૭૭૧.૮૯						
૩	ચોખ્ખો નફો સમગ્રગણા માટે કરવેરા પૂર્વે (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ બાદ)	૮૪૫.૪૭	૧૮૪૫.૧૨	૭૭૧.૮૯						
૪	સમગ્રગણા માટે કરવેરા બાદનો ચોખ્ખો નફો (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ બાદ)	૭૫૨.૨૩	૧૩૬૮.૦૧	૫૪૧.૬૬						
૫	સમગ્રગણા માટે કુલ એકંદરે આવક (કરવેરા બાદના સમગ્રગણા માટેના નફા અને (કરવેરા બાદ)ની અન્ય એકંદરે આવક સહિત	૭૫૨.૨૩	૧૩૬૮.૦૧	૫૪૧.૬૬						
૬	ઈક્વિટી શેરમૂલ્ય	૮૭.૫૮	૮૭.૫૮	૮૭.૫૮						
૭	રિઝર્વ (ગતવર્ષના સરવૈયામાં દર્શાવેલ રિવેલ્યુએશન રિઝર્વ સિવાય)	-	-	-						
૮	ઈક્વિટી શેર કેપિટલનું ફેસ વેલ્યુ	૨૧	૨૧	૨૧						
૯	શેરોદી કમાણી (અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ પૂર્વે અને પછી) બેઝિક / ડાયલ્યુટેડ	૮.૫૮	૧૫.૬૩	૬.૧૮						

**નોંધ:** ઉપર દર્શાવેલ માહિતી સેબી (લિસ્ટીંગ ઓબ્લીગેશન એન્ડ ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રિગ્યુલેશન્સ ૨૦૧૫)ના રેગ્યુલેશન ૩૩ અંતર્ગત સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જમાં સૂચ કરેલ ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોનું વિગતવાર ફોર્મ છે. ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામો સંપૂર્ણ રૂપે સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ (www.bseindia.com) તેમજ કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.shrijagdamba.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિ. વલી સર્વીસ/સ્માર્ટફોન નોંધગરવાલા (ચેરમેન સહ મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર) (DIN no. 00012733)

તારીખ: ૧૧.૧૧.૨૦૧૯  
સ્થાન: અમદાવાદ

**Bilcare Limited**  
Regd. Office : 1028, Shirol, Pune 410 505.  
Tel : +91 2135 647300  
Email : investor@bilcare.com Website : www.bilcare.com  
CIN : L28939PN1987PLC043953

**Bilcare Research**

**Extract of Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2019**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.09.2019		30.09.2018	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	686.98	715.15	719.70	1,402.13
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(136.09)	(80.50)	(152.28)	(216.59)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(136.09)	(80.50)	(152.28)	(216.59)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(133.22)	(86.77)	(157.44)	(219.99)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	(133.04)	(90.62)	(155.33)	(223.66)
6.	Equity Share Capital	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55
7.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)	a. Basic (56.90)	(37.09)	(66.46)	(93.99)
	b. Diluted (56.90)	(37.09)	(66.46)	(93.99)	

**Key Standalone Financial Information**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.09.2019		30.09.2018	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	52.20	58.89	56.21	111.10
2.	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(42.00)	(35.96)	(99.79)	(77.95)
3.	Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(40.90)	(34.85)	(98.95)	(75.74)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and half year ended unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.bilcare.com  
2. Previous periods' / year's figures have been reclassified / regrouped to confirm to this period's classification, wherever necessary, and the published figures have been reclassified in accordance.  
3. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 November 2019.

For Bilcare Limited  
Mohan H. Bhandari

**BIHAR STATE POLLUTION BOARD**  
E-Mail : bspcb@yahoo.com . Website : h

**NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER**

NIT No. CL/765/2019/404

1. Bihar State Pollution Control Board (BSPCB), invites bidders for Supply, Installation, Testing, Demonstration, Training of Laboratory Instruments under ' Namam and Board strengthening as specified in the bid document shall not be accepted

2. Prospective bidders may visit websites <https://www.bspcb.bih.nic.in/Tenders.html> for details of e-tender, eligibility of bidder, scope of work, bid document etc.

3. Tender processing fee, bid document fee, earnest money submitted through e-Payment mode (i.e. NEFT/RTGS/Net Banking) only through <https://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in>

4. The schedule of bidding is hereunder -

Particulars	Date
Date of Publishing of Tender	31/10/2019
Bid Document Download Start Date	31/10/2019
Pre Bid Meeting	07/11/2019
Minutes of Pre-Bid Meeting to be uploaded	11/11/2019
Bid Submission START Date	12/11/2019
Bid Submission END Date	12/11/2019
Technical Bid Opening Date	12/11/2019

**MAZDA LIMITED**  
Regd Office: C/1-39/13/16 GIDC Naroda, (CIN L29120GJ1990PLC014)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2019**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited quarter ended	
		30/09/2019	30/09/2018
1	Total Income from operations	5062.19	2720.77
2	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional or extra-ordinary items	614.13	208.45
3	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	487.45	160.05
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	487.45	160.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	482.81	165.78
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	400.50	425.80
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves		
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each	12.17	3.76

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half year Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Other Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and nseindia.com. Website i.e. www.mazdalimited.com  
2. The Standalone Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended September, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2019 and the results contain any qualification by the statutory auditors.

PLACE : AHMEDABAD  
DATE : 11/11/2019

**TOURISM FINANCE CORPORATION**  
Regd. Office : 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Tower-1, NBCC Plaza, Pushp Vihar, Ph. : +91-11-29561180, Fax: +91-11-29561180  
Email: ho@tfcilttd.com, Website: www.tfcilttd.com, CIN: L28939PN1987PLC043953

**EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2019**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2019		30.09.2018
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,033.91	6,267.55	5,141.13
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,502.50	2,958.42	2,171.13
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,502.50	2,958.42	2,171.13
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	1,857.50	2,293.42	1,577.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,118.61	2,278.54	1,580.13
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67
7	Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)			
8	Earning Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	- Basic (₹)	2.30	2.84	1.95
	- Diluted (₹)	2.30	2.84	1.95

**Notes:**  
1. Expected Credit Loss (ECL) has been provided as per existing prudential RBI guidelines approved by the Board, which is higher than ECL as calculated under Ind AS  
2. In compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, audit for the half year/quarter ended 30 September 2019 has been conducted by M/s Suresh Chandra & Associates, Chartered Accountants, New Delhi and has been approved by the Board of Directors.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Audited Financial Results under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tfcilttd.com

Place: New Delhi  
Date: November 11, 2019

For Tourism Finance Corporation Limited  
Mohan H. Bhandari